
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Davenport, IA 

Petites 

Jazz    Claire Harry   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Evelynn Smith   Jenny’s Dance Academy 

Contemporary   Eliza Ellithorpe   Jenny’s Dance Academy 

    Annika Young   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Frankie Jo Bussman  Darcees School of Dance 

    Rose Miller   Mandi’s School of Dance  

Musical Theatre  Eleanor Graves   Dayna’s Dance Revolution 

    Quinn Klughart  Dayna’s Dance Revolution 

Tap    Reese Hogan   Above the Barre Dance Academy  

    Kelsi Kammerer  Jenny’s Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Norah Hintermeister  Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

    Tori Ngo   Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

     

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Charlie Harbke   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Kailyn Richards  Project Dance Company 

Contemporary   Isabella Giudici  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Hannah Graves  Dayna’s Dance Revolution 

Hip Hop   Mia Drescher   Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

    Penelope Richards  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Anna Melloy   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Ava Schaeffer   Jenny’s Dance Academy 

Tap    Bayly Bohnsack  Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

    Evelyn Cupani-Roe  Project Dance Company 

Improvisation   Madisyn Martinez  Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

    Kamdyn Rokusek  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Madison Ash   Darcees School of Dance 

    Trey Gordon   Above the Barre Dance Academy  

Contemporary   Alexis Cravaritis  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Claire Green   The Dancer’s Place 

Hip Hop   Maicey Munn   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Marin Robertson  Tina’s Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Krimzyn Blanchard  Darcees School of Dance 

    Addison Speidel  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Tap    Alyssa Harris   Dance Works  

    Camdyn Strom   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Sasha Tarpein   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Zoe Werderman  Expressions of the QC Dance Academy  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Davenport, IA 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Claire Harry    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Evelyn Timper    Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

    Annika Young    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Everly Zalewski    Dayna’s Dance Revolution 

Quad City Dance Network Ciri Cupani-Roe    Project Dance Company 

    Tori Ngo    Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

Improv Winner   Kelsi Kammerer    Jenny’s Dance Academy  

    Mackenzie Moore   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate  Rose Miller    Mandi’s School of Dance 

Tatum Stegmiller   Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship  Frankie Jo Bussman   Darcees School of Dance 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Saleen Badillo    Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

    Mia Drescher    Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

    Isabella Giudici    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Lils Lischer    Tina’s Dance Studio 

    Avery Schulz    Project Dance Company 

  Amelia Stuhr    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Quad City Dance Network Grace Budelier    Samantha’s Dance Academy 

    Emma Lillicrap    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Improv Winner   Evelyn Cupani-Roe   Project Dance Company 

    Ximena Morales    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Opening # Nationals  Anna Melloy    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Violet Purcell    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate  Molly Harry    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Madisyn Martinez   Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Charlie Harbke    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Kailyn Richards    Project Dance Company 

Junior Apprenticeship  Penelope Richards   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Peyton Jansen    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Mili Mancha    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

     Evie Neighbor    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Stella Peirce    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Josey Stegmiller    Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

    Camdyn Strom     Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Quad City Dance Network Laiylah Dankert    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Torrin Heritage    Jenny’s Dance Academy 

Apolla Shock Certificate  Wrigley Mancha    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Improv Winner   Laiylah Dankert    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Claire Green    The Dancer’s Place 

Opening # Nationals  Grace Gullickson   Above the Barre Dance Academy   

    Annabelle Walker   Darcees School of Dance  

Free Solo Certificate  Jacqueline Anderson   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Zoe Werderman    Expressions of the QC Dance Academy 

BDC Gift Certificate  Jazzlyn Curtis    River City All-Stars   

PSDA Certificate   Kaylin Brock    Above the Barre Dance Academy  

    Addison Speidel    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship    Natalie Nwatchock   Tina’s Dance Studio 

    Marin Robertson   Tina’s Dance Studio 

Senior Apprenticeship  Krimzyn Blanchard   Darcees School of Dance 

    Alexis Cravaritis    Above the Barre Dance Academy  

    Trey Gordon    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Maicey Munn    Above the Barre Dance Academy 


